
Units Unit Cost Tax Shipping Total Unit Cost Total Cost Priority

1 SCBA's 4 $3,300.00 $1,056.00 $14,256.00 $14,256.00

2 RIC Pack 1 $4,161.00 $332.88 $4,493.88 $18,749.88

3 4 Gas Monitor 1 $1,095.00 $87.60 $1,182.60 $19,932.48

4 PPV Fan 1 $4,800.00 $384.00 $5,184.00 $25,116.48

5 Hurst eDraulic 1 $15,062.40 $1,204.99 $16,267.39 $41,383.87

6 Dry Chem Extinguisher 1 $1,600.00 $128.00 $1,728.00 $43,111.87

7 LARRO Bag 1 $2,500.00 $200.00 $2,700.00 $45,811.87

8 Cribbing 1 $1,451.95 $116.16 $1,568.11 $47,379.98

9 RTF Equipment 3 $1,449.00 $347.76 $4,694.76 $52,074.74

10 Portable lighting 1 $1,278.00 $102.24 $1,380.24 $53,454.98

11 Large Area Serch Bag 1 $575.00 $46.00 $621.00 $54,075.98

12 TC Blanket 1 $491.00 $39.28 $530.28 $54,606.26

13 Medical Gear 1 $10,000.00 $800.00 $10,800.00 $65,406.26

14 ECG Monitor 1 $45,000.00 $3,600.00 $48,600.00 $114,006.26

15 Mice. Tools/Eqpt. Under $500 1 $6,000.00 $480.00 $6,480.00 $120,486.26

16 Radios  14,099.88$ 
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